KENNETH OUBRE et al Contact Info

David J. Oubre	
47030 Hwy 937
St. Amant, La 70774
225-571-2300
davidoubre@yahoo.com

Janna Oubre Picou				
27135 Vampran Rd.
Maurepas, La. 70449
225-278-7904
bearislandpicou@yahoo.com

Jerry Oubre
18143 Manning Dr.
Prairieville, LA  70769
225-235-3137
spartanla@yahoo.com

Patti Oubre Toye
2817 E. Shangri-La Rd.
Phoenix, Arizona 85028
602-677-0313
pnptoye@msm.com

[bookmark: _Hlk117768260]Stanley Oubre
11510 Lester Savoy Rd
St. Amant, La.
225-354-9819
stanoubre@yahoo.com

Karen Oubre Messenger
3035 Hiley Drive
Sevierville, Tn. 37862
225-572-7663
komessenger@gmail.com

Kim Oubre Gautreau
431 Arbor Court
Baton Rouge, LA  70810
225-328-0708
kim@CRSBR.com
kogaut@gmail.com

Larry Oubre, Jr.
12022 Fairview Way
St. Francisville, La.  70775
225-278-6309
225-938-0601 (cell)
oubremail@gmail.com

Deborah Oubre Schexnayder
38380 Highway 942
Darrow, La.  70725
225-206-1376
schex1983@icloud.com 

Steven J. Oubre
30480 SW Boones Ferry Rd #306
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503-804-0198 
Stevenjoubre@gmail.com

Robert Gerard Oubre
Rua Jorge Bonifacio Dos Santos 680, Quadra B/29 B - Loteamento Jardim Santo Antônio
Portão, Lauro De Freitas, Bahia, Brazil
CEP: 42714-240
+55 71 3369 1337 _res
+55 71 99989 7108 _cel
rgoubre@gmail.com
oubrer@airproducts.com

Cathy Oubre Heffron
3828 13th Ave			8171 Apple Orchard Road
Kenosha, Wi. 53140		Spring Hill, Fl.  34606
262-914-8695
cathy@rogheff.com

Kenneth J. Oubre
38496 Highway 942
Darrow, La. 70725
225-571-2204
koubre60@gmail.com
koubre@cfindustries.com

